N 20-29

N 30-39

N 40-49

M -19

M 20-29

Koht
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Nimi
Anete RANDMA
Anne-Riin PEEP
Birgit VELDI
Kristin PAAS
Mariliis TITS
Mimi Lauren PALUTAJA
Lisette TIITS
Lisbeth SOONE
Nimi
Liis-Grete ARRO
Merlyn VALMA
Karina JAUNMUKTANE
Marika PETERSON
Nimi
Katrina STEPANOVA
Heddy TIITS
Nimi
Liliana TORN
Mirjam PIIK
Nimi
Ralph Rupert NIGUL
Artur SKATSKOV
Cristofer KOSTER
Villem SUUROJA
Nimi
Mardo LUNDVER
Mario MARKUS
Igor SKATSKO
Stenver MATT

Kohila

Pikamaajooksusari

1 miil

Siinniaeg
7.04.2003
12.03.2004
6.12.2002
3.10.2007
15.01.2008
28.04.2007
19.01.2007
1.01.2005
Siinniaeg
14.01.1992
5.07.1992
20.04.1990
22.05.1995
Siinniaeg
15.07.1986
3.01.1988
Siinniaeg
21.11.1969
21.12.1977
Siinniaeg
16.09.2003
9.10.2003
15.11.2006
2.03.2010
Siinniaeg
8.02.1992
28.08.1991
19.09.1996
2.08.1993

Klubi
SK Fortis
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Saue KJK
UP Sport
200-ga
UP Sport
200-ga
UP Sport
Klubi
Tappsportlased
Treeningpartner
UP Sport
SK Prorunner
Klubi
Sparta
Tappsportlased
Klubi
Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased
Klubi

Rapla Jooksuklubi
UP Sport
Kohila
Klubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
JK Tempo
Harju Elekter

21.08.2019 Kohila staadion

Aeg
5.22,45
5.37,36
5.45,24
5.57,62
6.05,61
6.50,56
6.52,42
7.02,25

Aeg
5.16,31
5.34,26
5.55,59
7.19,16

Aeg
5.05,45
6.22,83

Aeg
5.42,11
5.52,32

Aeg
450,17
4.54,44
5.38,40
5.56,61

Aeg
4.36,55
4.41,85
4.42,83
5.28,00

Punktid

—_—
WhAOTON® S

Punktid
12
10

8
7

Punktid
12
10

Punktid
12
10

Punktid
12
10
8
7

Punktid
12
10
8
7

Vaheaeg:
1500m

5.01,5
5.13,9
5.21,7
5.35,7
5.39,6
6.25,1
6.32,2
6.38,3

4.54,9
5.09,9
5.35,9
6.47,1

4.45,7
6.03,5

5.19,5
5.30,6

4.31,1
4.34,1
5.19,3
5.35,4

4.18,6
4.23,3
4.24,5
5.08,6



M 30-39

M 40-49

M 50-59

M 60+

Peakohtunik
Erik Horn

Koht

A
=
-

X
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~

Koht

Nimi
Martin TAMM
lja DZJUBA
Lauri LUIK
Lauri MONVELT
Heiki PRUUL
Rauno TIITS
Lauri ULM
Jaan OUN
Mikk TALPSEPP
Nimi
Danel TAUR
Marek TONISMAE
Andres SANG
Priit PARTS
Raul MANDLA
Nimi
Raido RASPEL
Martin KASPER
Olev MITT
Villu ZIRNASK
Aivar KUUSMIK
Risto UTSMUTS
Nimi
Kuldar KOTKAS
Hillar VAINJARV

Siinniaeg Klubi
8.08.1988 Sparta SS
4.11.1983
23.04.1982 Treeningpartner/Laanemaa KJK
11.10.1980 Schnelli SK
17.12.1979 Tappsportlased
24.11.1984 Tappsportlased
29.11.1985 Tappsportlased
23.06.1984 Tappsportlased
2.07.1984
Siinniaeg Klubi
28.03.1976 SK Los Toros
8.10.1975 Tappsportlased
22.12.1977 Tappsportlased
9.08.1976 Tappsportlased
20.09.1972 Tappsportlased
Siinniaeg Klubi
7.10.1967 Treeningpartner
11.04.1964
2.07.1961 Tappsportlased
5.08.1966
14.01.1966 Saku
13.05.1968 Rapla Jooksuklubi
Siinniaeg Klubi
11.03.1959 Treeningpartner
10.02.1950 EKVA

Aeg
4.40,92
4.56,13
4.57,34
5.01,03
5.01,09
5.03,23
5.13,42
5.14,34
5.36,52

Aeg
5.10,18
5.20,86
5.30,58
5.31,19
6.39,27

Aeg
4.52,48
5.19,04
5.33,09
6.01,59
6.24,60

DNF

Aeg
6.29,49
7.29,02

Punktid

—_—
NWROON®SD

Punktid
12
10

8
7
6

Punktid
12
10
8
7
6

Punktid
12
10

4.22,2
4.38,6
4.39,5
4.41,1
4.42,8
4.45,3
4.54,2
4.54,6
5.19,6

4.53,8
4.58,9
5.11,0
5.12,1
6.13,3

4.31,1
4.57,6
5.14,2
5.38,0
6.04,1
DNF

6.03,9
6.58,7



